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Dennis Beattie 
Measurement Canada 
400 St Mary Ave 
Winnipeg, Manitoba R1A 4K5 
Canada 
P. (204) 983-8910 
E. dennis.beattie@ic.gc.ca 
 
Jerry Butler 
North Carolina Department of Agriculture 
1050 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1050 
P. (919) 707-3225 
E. jerry.butler@ncagr.gov 
 
Rodney Cooper 
Tuthill Transfer Systems 
8825 Aviation Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN 46809 
P. (260) 755-7552 
E. rcooper@tuthill.com 
 
Paul Glowacki 
Murray Equipment, inc. 
2515 Charleston Place 
Fort Wayne, IN 46808 
P. (260) 480-1352 
E. pglowacki@murrayequipment.com 
 
Gordon Johnson 
Gilbarco, Inc. 
7300 W. Friendly Ave 
Greensboro, NC 27410 
P. (336) 547-5375 
E. gordon.johnson@gilbarco.com 
 
Allen Katalinic 
North Carolina Department of Agriculture 
1050 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699 
P. (919) 218-4305 
E. merleallen1234@aol.com 
 
Dmitri Karimov 
Liquid Controls 
105 Albrecht Drive 
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 
P. (847) 283-8317 
E. dkarimov@idexcorp.com 

 
Michael Keilty 
Endress + Hauser Flowtec AG USA 
2441 Arapaho Road 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
P. (970) 586-2122 
E. michael.keilty@us.endress.com 
 
Douglas Long 
RDM Electronics 
850 Harmony Grove Road 
Nebo, Il 28761 
P. (828) 652-8346 
E. doug@rdm.net 
 
Andrew MacAllister 
Daniel Measurement & Control Inc. 
11100 Brittmoore Park Drive 
Houston, TX 77041 
P. (713) 827-4334 
E. andrew.macallister@emerson.com 
 
Donald Douglas Mundorff 
Badger Meter Scottsdale 
15555 North 79th Place 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
P. (480) 221-7240 
E. dmundorff@badgermeter.com 
 
Henry Oppermann 
Weights and Measures Consulting 
1300 Peniston Street 
New Orleans, LA 70115 
P. (504) 896-9172 
E. wm-consulting@att.net 
 
John Roach 
California Division of Measurement Standards  
6790 Florin Perkins Road / Suite 100 
Sacramento, CA 95828 
P. (916) 229-3456 
E. john.roach@cdfa.ca.gov 
 
Jim Truex 
National Conference on Weights and Measures 
1135 M Street, Suite 110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (740) 919-4350 
E. jim.truex@ncwm.net 
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Rich Tucker 
RL Tucker Consulting, LLC 
605 Bittersweet Lane 
Ossian, IN 46777 
P. (260) 622-4243 
E. rtucker83@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
 


